

Title Suit 1895 of 2005 (C.N.R. No. WBCC01-003248-2005)
Present : Sri. Bivas Pattanayak, Judge, 2nd Bench (WB01050)

Order no. 99
dated 29/01/2021

Today is fixed for further hearing of the suit.

The plaintiff and defendant have filed two separate petitions praying for an adjournment on the ground stated there in.

Hd.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Adjd. to 30.4.2021 for further further cross examination of P.W1.

Sd/-
Judge.