

Title Suit 1895 of 2005 CNR:WBCC01-003248-2014

Present: Sri Bivas Pattanayak, Judge, Bench-II(WB01050)

Order no. 100 dated 30.04.2021

Today is fixed for further hearing of the suit.

Due to resolution of local bar, none has appeared and taken no steps.

Hence, adjourned to 21.07.2021 for further cross examination of P.W1.

Sd/-

Judge