

T.S. 1895 of 2005 CNR:WBCC01-003248-2014

Present: Jayashree Banerjee, Judge, Bench-II(WB01049)

Order no. 108 dated 09.09.2022

To is fixed for further cross-examination of P.W 1 and filing W.S .
by Defdant no.5.

Plaintiff files hazira

Defendantno. 5 files hazira.

Defendants no.1&2 file hazira.

Defendant no.5 has filed Written Statement with counter claim.

Copy served.

Plaintiff files application praying for time to file W.O. on the ground
stated there in.

Hd. Prayer is allowed.

Fix30.11.2022 for further cross examination of P.W. 1.

To date for W.O. by the plaintiff.

To date for Office report regarding Counter Claim.

Judge