

Title Suit 1895 of 2005 (CNR:WBCC 01-003248-2005)
Present:Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No-127 Dated 10-04-2024

Today is fixed for further PWs.

Plaintiff and defendant No. 1,2 & 4 also files their respective hazira.

Samar Kumar Dey is cross examined as DW- 4 on oath in full.

Fix 19-06-2024 for further cross examination of DWs .

Judge
Bench II