

Title Suit 1895 of 2005 (CNR:WBCC 010032482005)
Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No. 130 Dated 24-07-2024

Today is fixed for further cross examination of DW2.
Plaintiffs file hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Defendants file hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Ranjit Kumar Paul is further cross examined on oath as DW2 in part.
Plaintiff files a letter dated 11.08.2005. Let it be kept with the record.
Further cross examination is deferred on the prayer of Ld. Advocate for the
plaintiffs.
Fix 25-07-2024 for further cross examination of DW2.
The case record is also fixed for the day after tomorrow i.e. 26.07.24.

Judge
Bench-II