

Title Suit 1895 of 2005 (CNR:WBCC 010032482005)
Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No. 133 Dated 29-08-2024

Today is fixed for payment of cost of Rs.1000/- by the defendant no.5 and recording evidence of rest Dws.

Plaintiffs file hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Defendant No.1,2 and 5 file hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Defendant no.5 files a money receipt showing payment of cost of Rs.1000/- by her to the plaintiffs.

After payment of such cost, evidence of DW is recalled.

Defendant no.5 files evidence-in-chief of Jolly Nan. Copy has been served.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 05-11-2024 for recording evidence of rest Dws.

Judge
Bench-II