

Title Suit 1895 of 2005 (CNR:WBCC 010032482005)
Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No. 134 Dated 05-11-2024

Today is fixed for recording evidence of rest Dws.
Plaintiffs file hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Defendant No.1,2 and 5 file hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Jolly Nan is examined and cross examined on oath as DW3 in part.
Documents are marked as Ext. D,E, E/1 and F.
Cross examination is deferred on the prayer of Ld. Advocate for the plaintiffs.
Fix 12-12-2024 for further cross examination of DW3.

Judge
Bench-II