

TS 1895 of 2005

Present:Sri Bimal Kanti Bera,Ld Judge, Bench IX(WB-00681)

Order No.137 Dated 28-02-2025

Regular P.O. has retired.
Today is fixed for argument.
Plaintiff files hazira.
Fix 07.04.2025 for argument.

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge
Bench-II