

TS 1895 of 2005

Present: Sonia Majumdar, Ld Judge, Bench II (WB01128)

Order No.141 Dated 15-07-2025

Today is fixed for further hearing of argument.

Parties file haziras.

Argument is heard in full on behalf of the defendant.

Fix 28.07.2025 for further hearing of argument of the plaintiff.

Sd/-
Judge
Bench-II